PORTWEST

PW303 - PW3 Hi-Vis Lightweight Stretch

Work Trousers

Collection: PW3 High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Stretch: 65% Polyester, 33%
Cotton, 2% Elastane

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Innovative hi-vis lightweight stretch trouser using high performing two-way
stretch fabric to give maximum range of movement when working. Clever
features include flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape, top
loading kneepad pockets and an easy access multi-way thigh pocket for
secure storage of phone, keys and tools. Oxford fabric reinforcement at key
abrasion points and triple stitching throughout for maximum durability.
PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs,
premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro
retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement.
Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete
protection.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

(12-May-2024)

Features
- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
- Free pair of kneepads included with this trouser

- Easy access cargo pocket

- Two back patch pockets

- Double rule pocket

- Concealed mobile phone pocket




PORTWEST

PW303 - PW3 Hi-Vis Lightweight Stretch Work Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SGS FIMKO Ltd

Takomotie 8
, Finland

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com
Cert No: 0598/PPE/21/2991

SGS United Kingdom Limited
Rossmore Business Park

CH65 3EN, UK

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0120)

Cert No: 0120/PPE/220646 Issue 1

Wash Care

) XX IO

MAX
25x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW3030BR28
PW3030BR30
PW3030BR32
PW3030BR33
PW3030BR34
PW3030BR36
PW3030BR38
PW3030BR40
PW3030BR41
PW3030BR42
PW3030BR44
PW3030BR46
PW3030BR48

(12-May-2024)

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.7180
0.7240
0.7420
0.7600
0.7600
0.7520
0.7860
0.7820
0.8000
0.8200
0.8280
0.8360
0.8520

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
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EAN13

5036108345908
5036108345915
5036108345922
5036108345939
5036108345946
5036108345953
5036108345960
5036108345977
5036108345984
5036108345991
5036108346004
5036108346011
5036108346028

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108834584
15036108834591
15036108834607
15036108834614
15036108834621
15036108834638
15036108834645
15036108834652
15036108834669
15036108834676
15036108834683
15036108834690
15036108834706




